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Marana High School
Results

Event 9  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
================================================================
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 Douglas High  'A'                                     54.79
     1) Gamez, Alessandra               2) Burgos, Karla
     3) Arcinega, Giselle               4) Corella, Valentina
  2 Willcox High School  'A'                              55.12
     1) Vega, Anna                      2) Ruiz, Monica
     3) Allred, Annie                   4) Riggs, Karissa
  3 Ray  High School  'A'                                 57.21
     1) Monitijo, Analina               2) Rivera, Mia
     3) Monitijo, Isabella              4) Morales, Brina
  4 Arizona State Schools for the  'A'                  1:11.14
     1) Hepner, Meili                   2) Albert, Jacket
     3) Rojas, Argelia                  4) Rivera, Xendrine
 -- Miami High School  'A'                                  DNS
     1) Chidester, Mckenzie             2) Pike, Jalen
     3) Poeling, Aby                    4) Zazueta, Esperanza
 -- Valley Union High School  'A'                           DNS
     1) Prudler, Kali                   2) Vasquez, Jaime
     3) Vasquez, Angela                 4) Rogers, Kitana
Section  2
  1 Pusch Ridge Christian Academy  'A'                    50.41
     1) Graves, Sydney                  2) Schrader, Jazmine
     3) Wagner, Ava                     4) Shaffer, Christina
  2 Marana High School  'A'                               51.06
     1) Larsen, Christina               2) Avenenti, Avery
     3) Hamilton, Cheree                4) Duron, Tristin
  3 Thatcher High School  'A'                             51.48
     1) Larson, Cailin                  2) Petersen, Shanda
     3) Dodge, Kylee                    4) Smith, Adysen
  4 Nogales High School  'A'                              52.04
     1) Aguayo, Gabriela                2) Navarro, Rocio
     3) Rendon, Jazmine                 4) Renteria, Carolina
  5 Sabino High School  'A'                               52.23
     1) Bruce, Eva                      2) Candito, Alexandra
     3) Foster, Azariah                 4) Skog, Alycia
  6 Sunnyside High School  'A'                            54.38
  7 Benson High School  'A'                               56.16
     1) Barker, Maggie                  2) England, Madison
     3) McBride, Lauren                 4) Frost, Shannon
 -- Safford High School  'A'                                DNS

Event 9  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
===================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 Pusch Ridge Christian Academy  'A'                    50.41   2
     1) Graves, Sydney                  2) Schrader, Jazmine
     3) Wagner, Ava                     4) Shaffer, Christina
  2 Marana High School  'A'                               51.06   2
     1) Larsen, Christina               2) Avenenti, Avery
     3) Hamilton, Cheree                4) Duron, Tristin
  3 Thatcher High School  'A'                             51.48   2



Mt. View High School - AZ Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:33 PM  4/29/2022  Page 2
2022 Marana Last Chance - 4/29/2022

Marana High School
Results

....Event 9  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
     1) Larson, Cailin                  2) Petersen, Shanda
     3) Dodge, Kylee                    4) Smith, Adysen
  4 Nogales High School  'A'                              52.04   2
     1) Aguayo, Gabriela                2) Navarro, Rocio
     3) Rendon, Jazmine                 4) Renteria, Carolina
  5 Sabino High School  'A'                               52.23   2
     1) Bruce, Eva                      2) Candito, Alexandra
     3) Foster, Azariah                 4) Skog, Alycia
  6 Sunnyside High School  'A'                            54.38   2
  7 Douglas High  'A'                                     54.79   1
     1) Gamez, Alessandra               2) Burgos, Karla
     3) Arcinega, Giselle               4) Corella, Valentina
  8 Willcox High School  'A'                              55.12   1
     1) Vega, Anna                      2) Ruiz, Monica
     3) Allred, Annie                   4) Riggs, Karissa
  9 Benson High School  'A'                               56.16   2
     1) Barker, Maggie                  2) England, Madison
     3) McBride, Lauren                 4) Frost, Shannon
 10 Ray  High School  'A'                                 57.21   1
     1) Monitijo, Analina               2) Rivera, Mia
     3) Monitijo, Isabella              4) Morales, Brina
 11 Arizona State Schools for the  'A'                  1:11.14   1
     1) Hepner, Meili                   2) Albert, Jacket
     3) Rojas, Argelia                  4) Rivera, Xendrine
 -- Safford High School  'A'                                DNS   2
 -- Miami High School  'A'                                  DNS   1
     1) Chidester, Mckenzie             2) Pike, Jalen
     3) Poeling, Aby                    4) Zazueta, Esperanza
 -- Valley Union High School  'A'                           DNS   1
     1) Prudler, Kali                   2) Vasquez, Jaime
     3) Vasquez, Angela                 4) Rogers, Kitana


